14 SATURDAY, APRIL 12, 2025 « THE OSKALOOSA HERALD
Public Notices Public Notices Public Notices Public Notices Public Notices Public Notices
ASSOCIATION RECYCLING PRECISION DYNAMICS REMITTANCE = CENTER* PUBLIC NOTICE OF ance up to ten days at the rate
$43,655.00 $9,842.63 CORP $59,430.30 STORM WATER DISCHARGE often dollars per day.
IOWA ORTHOPAEDIC MIDWEST SPECIAL $504.43 TRI-ANIM HEALTH City of Pella plans to submita ~ BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
CENTER PC  INSTRUMENTS PRECISION WATER SERVICES Notice of Intent to the lowa De- OF SUPERVISORS OF MA-
$15,562.50 $55.00 SYSTEMS $9,204.99 partment of Natural Resources HASKA COUNTY
IOWA PATHOLOGY MIDWESTONE BANK*  $1,503.28 TRICOR SYSTEMS, INC to be covered under NPDES  Passed and approved this
ASSOCIATES $110,568.94 PREMIER SPECIALITY $522.13 General Permit No. 2 Storm 7th day of April, 2025.
$73,080 MILESTONES AREA NETWORK LLC TRINITY SURGICAL Water Discharge Associated Mark Groenendyk,
IOWA PUMP WORKS, LLC AGENCY ON AGING $11,442.24 INSTRUMENTATION LLC with Industrial Activity for Con- Chairman
$6,538.22 $2,000.00 PRESS GANEY $1,799.20 struction Activities. Ben Hoskinson,
IOWA RURAL HEALTH MIMEDX GROUP INC  ASSOCIATES, LLC TSC LIFE US, INC The storm water discharge  Weed Commissioner
TELECOMMUNICATIONS $44, 98 $24,537.78 $1,306.44 will be from a new sports facili- Jody Groenendyk,
$7,620.00 MISSISSIPPI VALLEY REG PRESTO-X TYPENEX MEDICAL LLC ty with associated grading and Mahaska Co Auditor
IPERS* BLOOD CENTER  $2,169.64 $1,208.85 utilities located in the NE 1/4 of . -
$1,004,859.50 $54,465.00 PROCIRCULAR UKG INC Section 16, Township 76N, Spec|a| Notices
ITAMAR MEDICAL INC  MN - DEPT OF REVENUE*  $30, $4 357,239.11 Range 18W, Marion County.
$8,546.12 $61.00 PROGRESSIVE MEDICAL, LINE, INC. ~ Storm water will be “dis- [Erepmpmmr—=semes
JAEGER MEDICAL MODERN FLOOR INC $5 204.69 charged from 1 point source(s) ” g
AMERICA INC  COVERING $319.03 UNITED  AD LABEL and will be discharged to Pri- |All classifieds categories, may
$1,209 $7,372.87 PROMOTIONS BY DESIGN $97.89 vate storm sewer to an ff.e%ug.e ?fepaydml.e”‘- g assl-
JOHNSON & JOHNSON INC  MULTIVIEW $27,086.91 UNITY POINT HEALTH unnamed tributary of the Des |10 CiSplay and iner ads require
$198,638.61 CORPORATION QIAGEN, INC  $253,197.24 Moines River. Pfepgmeg‘ in éhe abse”CCe of
JOHNSON CONTROLS $752.00 $2,665.89 UNITY POINT HEALTH Comments may be submitted | €Stal e s "l terms. Gom-
FIRE PROTECTION LP  MUSCO SPORTS LIGHTING QUEST DIAGNOSTICS  HOSPITALS to the Storm Water Discharge | Mercial rates apply to commer-
$17,953.52 LLC $229 $8,005.32 Coordinator, IOWA DEPART- C:a' .?US'UQSS .a”dHalpp'{Xlab'e
JOINT COMMISSION  $6,300. QUVA PHARMA, INC  UNIVERSITY OF IOWA MENT OF NATURAL [¢ gSS'R'Cfit'Oln& ne R apt-
$44,995.00 MUSCULOSKELETAL $4,690.53 $118,749.99 RESOURCES, _Environmental | &% et”‘aa e l.S‘a‘e o
JP GASWAY  TRANSPLANT R.P. LUMBER CO, INC. UNX-CHRISTEYNS, LLC Protection Division, 502 E. 9th ale, etc. Llassiiied line raies
$6,679.80 FOUNDATION $151.89 $219.10 Street, Des Moines, 1A 50309- |are discounted by consecutive
JUBILANT $638.00 RACOM  CORPORATION  UPS** 0034. The public may review | Insertions.
HOLLISTERSTIER LLC  MVAP MEDICAL SUPPLIES, $20,326.25 $5,735.48 the Notice of Intent from 8 a.m. o 0 ORS
$6,499.00 INC. RADIOLOGIC MEDICAL US DRUG TESTING LABS to 4:30 p.m., Monday through f\PJ% TMENT .b'.:l.ERF} r? g
JURGAN DEVELOPMENT & $2,278.48 SERVICES, $2,563.20 Friday, at the above address |!is the responsibility of the ad-
MFG MW IMAGES, LLC  $432,266.30 us FOODS, INC.™* after it has been received by | veriser to check each insertion
$538.00 $1,349.25 REAL RADIOLOGY, LLC*  $109,848.91 the department. of an a Vef"sdeme.m- noon
Juzo USA MXR IMAGING, INC.  $67,726.74 USDA* secutive run advertisements wi
$72.90 $235.31 REED OVERHEAD DOORS $265,134.00 VACATING COUNTY ROAD | be made by the Publisher for er-
KELLY SUPPLY COMPANY  NANOSONICS, INC.  $1,151.23 UTAH MEDICAL NOTICE OF HEARING rors not corrected after the first
$569.83 $1,038.00 REES SCIENTIFIC CORP. PRODUCTS INC IN RE: VACATING day. The Publisher accepts no
KIIC- FM ALBIA  NATIONAL ELEVATOR $13,486.32 $791.25 MAHASKA COUNTY liability or responsibility for fail-
$1,5 INSPECTION  SERVICES  RELAY HEALTH  VALENZ ASSURANCE ROADS ure to insert an advertisement.
KLOCKE S EMERGENCY $240.00 $750.00 $221.16 TO WHOM IT MAY The publisher accepts no liabili-
VEHICLES NATUS SENSORY, INC  RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE  VALIANT BACKGROUND CONCERN: ty for any error in an advertise-
$237,042.00 $153.00 INSURANCE ~ COMPANY** CHECKS LLc The Mahaska County Board |ment, regardiess of course, ex-
KNOXVILLE HOSPITAL & NAVEX GLOBAL, INC.  $55,420.99 $1,924.50 of Supervisors, acting under | cept for the cost of the space
CLINICS $11,244.17 RESMED CORPORATION VANDE WALL PLUMBING authority of Chapter 306, Code | actually occupied by the error.
$180.00 NDD MEDICAL $86,389.72 $435.00 of lowa, proposes to vacate a | The publisher reserves the right
KNUDSEN, AMY  TECHNOLOGIES, INC. RHINO GROUP  VANDERBILT HEALTH section of Mahaska County |to revise or reject, at its opinion,
$12,960.00 $258.49 $31,668.05 PURCHASING COLL Secondary Road, described as | any advertisement deemed ob-
KOCH FILTER NETSMART RICHMOND ANDREW S  (VUMC) follows: ~ o jectionable by the Publisher in
CORPORATION TECHNOLOGIES $6,0 $3,956.67 A road being 66 feet in width, | subject matter,phraseology, or
$633.96 $12,091.54 RIGGS CREATIVE MEDIA, VAPOTHERM, INC. beginning 800 feet east of the | composition,or to classify any
KONE, INC NETWORK SERVICES LLC $693.36 N1/4 Corner Section 21, Nom- | advertisements.
$7,791 $1,374.25 $3,510.00 VERATHON INC roe Twp., T-76N, R-14W,
RAIG FORD INC. NEV'S INK, INC.  RIVER HILLS COMMUNITY $2,845. thence easterly approximately | CANCELLED SUBSCRIPTION
$126.44 $4,575.85 HEALTH CENTER INC  VERITY SOLUTIONS 3160 feet to near N1/4 comer |POLICY
KURIN INC  NEW SHARON SPRING $1,200.00 GROUP, INC. of the NW 1/4 of section 22, |[Subscriptions are non-refund-
$18,500.00 FESTIVAL COMMITTEE RQl  PARTNERS, LLC  $7,125.00 Monroe Twp., (190" Street) able. Cancellations will take ef-
LABORIE MEDICAL $1,000.00 $1,414.00 VERIZON WIRELESS _ A hearing will be held by Ma- | fect at the end of the current
TECHNOLOGIES CORP  NEWMATIC MEDICAL RXPREFERRED BENEFITS, $4,380.12 haska ~County Board of [ subscription term.
$1,053.33 SYSTEMS LLC** VERSABADGE, LLC Supervisors in the Conference
LAMAR COMPANIES  $210.48 $500.00 $10,500.00 Room of the Mahaska County | ALL ADS SUBJECT TO
$8,635.00 NIHON KOHDEN AMERICA RYAN & ASSOCIATES, INC  VGM FULFILLMENT Courthouse, Oskaloosa, lowa, | CREDIT APPROVAL
LANDAUER, INC INC $17,956.00 $2,583.25 at 9:15‘:t a.m., Central Time, on
$1,658.94 $21,116.20 SANARA MEDTECH INC  VOCERA the 21 of April, 2025. Any in-
LANTHEUS MEDICAL NORMAN REGIONAL $1,980.00 COMMUNICATIONS  INC terested person may appear
IMAGING, INC OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE  SEVOCITY** $10,261.50 and oject and be heard. Any
$15,913.42 $115.00 $2,040.00 VOYCE INC person owning land abutting on
LAPPIN TIRE, INC. NORTH MAHASKA SHAMROCK SCIENTIFIC $3,871.70 the road proposed to be vacat-
$75.00 EDUCATION FOUNDATION  SPECIALTY SYSTEMS VSP  INSURANCE CO ed and closed shall have the buy 4
LDI CORPORATION  $300.00 $191.28 $45.42 right to file, in writing, a claim
$226.33 NORTHWEST SHA-RAN WINDOW WAGE WORKS** for damages at any time on or Se”
LEVEL 3 MECHANICAL INC  SERVICES $96,532.70 before the date and time fixed
COMMUNICATIONS, LLC  $2,066.60 $1,086.00 WALDINGER CORP for the hearing. _
$3,567.81 NUANCE SHARED MEDICAL $1,6 Signed this 7" day of April, -
LEVERAGE PRINTING COMMUNICATIONS INC  SERVICES WALMART/ CAPITAL ONE 2025. Musical
$51,277.75 $1,566.68 $53,313.62 $320.38 Mark Groenendyk,
LGC CLINICAL NUCARA HOME MEDICAL  SHERWIN WILLIAMS ~ WASATCH MEDIAL Chairman, Board of BUYING VINYL RECORDS
DIAGNOSTICS, INC  $1,876.73 $3,662.07 SPECIALTIES LLC  Supervisors | am buying vinyl record collec-
$2,603.98 NYEMASTER LAW FIRM  SIEMENS FINANCIAL $4,5 Jody Groenendyk tions! Whether you have some or
LIHV TREASURER  $17,477.00 SERVICES* WASTYN & ASSOCIATES, Mahaska County Auditor thousands | pay cash. Looking for
$100.00 ODO ENTERPRISES, LLC $30,108.28 INC. Notice of Destruction of rock, blues, jazz, pop, and more!
LINK MEDIA OUTDOOR  $21,707.41 SIEMENS HEALTHCARE $3,265.50 Noxious Weeds To All Call today. (641) 781-0899
$6,705.00 OLYMPUS DIAGNOSTICS INC. WAYSTAR Pranorty Ouners in
LOFFREDO $37,695.10 $18,585.67 $11,497.57 Marfaskg G I\
$20,170.77 OMNI TECHNOLOGIES  SIEMENS MEDICAL WELL  HEALTH, INC o, o i U o that
MAHASKA BOTTLING CO.  $8,604.53 SOLUTIONS, USA INC.  $12,444.32 i oo LA _
$19,2 OMNICELL, INC  $875,925.00 WERFEN USA LLec aCCO]E ac?ﬁe tW' 3179 F}?’%"'
MAHASKA CO TREASURER $379.98 SIGVARIS, INC.  $39,002.02 8033 °f | ap %’h \ 058 e
(FUEL) ONNEN COMPANY, INC  $4,659.50 WINDSTREAM A e Nistbe vag P hOmeS
$5,760. 34 $216.90 SKYTRON LLC  $750.62 elt owa defa' dmg’t‘ 0 g %F"
MAHASKA O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE $2,172.20 WORLD KINECT i e Cada ras R
COMMUNICATION GROUP  STORES, INC  SMITH & NEPHEW, INC  CORPORATION Nt theaots:
$19,228.66 $83.29 $2,047.15 $61,759.44 B B ervieare and the
MAHASKA COUNTY YMCA  OSKALOOSA AREA SMITH FERTILIZER & WORLDPAY BANKCARD** DBoarc t° N VL\‘/pe'&"ngS and the
$453.30 CHAMBER & GRAIN $1,590.30 D Mahashe. Camisylon Rentals
MAHASKA DRUG INC  DEVELOPMENT $728.52 WPS GHA g e e e ot Y oa
$3,232.80 $400.00 SMOKEY ROW COFFEE $141,439.00 ( 0 o oo o tp o
MAHASKA HOSP. GIFT OSKALOOSA CAR HOUSE XEROX FINANCIAL ! doall e ol
SHOP DETAILING $6,132.41 SERVICES o T o s
$7,5 $597.00 SOUTHERN IOWA FAIR & $11,607.29 o el e .
MAHASKA RURAL WATER OSKALOOSA COMPUTERS ~ EXPOSITION XYGENT, INC. SOy &l iass B mnoxious
SYSTEM, INC.  AND TECHNOLOGY  $3,000.00 $222,454.25 W%ﬁ S following recommended
$306.84 $6,440.00 STABLE STEP, LLC/ Z & Z MEDICAL INC .. € Tollowi .g I.e°° Ie ji”
MARKETLAB, INC  OSKALOOSA HERALD  POWERSTEP $491.32 el il A EQUAL HOUSING
$395.36 $27,553.59 $890.44 ZEPTOMETRIX ass ”OX'OUS”Vé?edSéo be OPPORTUNITY
MARLIN LEASING OSKALOOSA MUNICIPAL STAM GARDEN CENTER & CORPORATION 9fad'cateddand all Class B nox. . _
CORPORATION WATER DEPT*  NURSERY $578.95 lous weeds to be controlle PUBLISHER'S NOTICE: Al
$36,108.46 $52,643.05 $95.00 ZIMMER from Chapter 58 of the lowa real estate advertised in this
MAGPAL ADMINISTRATORS OSKALOOSA QUALITY STAPLES ADVANTAGE  $5,539.50 Pepartment %f pgricuture and |- newspaper is subject to equal
LLC* RENTA $288.00 ZOLL MEDICAL -and Stewardship Administra- | opportunity housing standards.
$1,667,700.10 $75. oo STARSURGICAL, INC. CORPORATION tive Code, 21-58.4(317) are This newspaper will not
MARTIN BROS OSKALOOSA ROTARY $2,100.00 $1,185.10 listed below. Measures of con- knowingly accept any
DISTRIBUTING  CO INC  CLUB STATE HYGIENIC TOTAL PAYMENTs Irol shall take place at such advertising for real estate
$375. $125.60 LABORATORY (MN)  $19,050,575.93 g”;fééﬂeiagggﬁglﬂpfggeg‘t :322 which is in violation of the law.
“SAQS%AGE WAREHOUSE /C %?EQSQSSA TRUE VALUE s?%gg?\}\ffgﬁf COMPANY. LLC THE IOWA DISTRICT weeds from blooming or com- | The lowa Civil Rights Act (lowa
$476.09 O'I'I'UMWA RADIO $195.26 ’ COURT FOR MARION ing to maturity throughout the Code 216) prohibits housing
MATRIX ABSENSE $2,789.79 STEPHANIE GRAHAM'S COUNTY IN THE MATTER  growing season. Weather con- discrimination based on race,
MANAGEMENT INC  OUTER LIMITS TRUCK CAKES AND CUPCAKES OF THE ESTATE OF SONJA ditions may cause weeds to | color, sex, sexual orientation,
$7,293.78 ’ REPAIR, INC $1,050.00 SUE JONES, Deceased. mature several weeks ahead of ender |dent|ty, religion, national
MC SCREENPRINT & $4.390.37 STERICYCLE / SHRED IT Probate No. ESPR044009 normal and consequently re- Ol’lgln mental disability, physical
EMBROIDERY, LLC  OVATION MEDICAL  $15,177.35 NOTICE OF PROBATE OF  quire control measures prior |sab|I|ty, and familial status
$3,098.00 $1,110.09 STERIS CORPORATION WILL, OF APPOINTMENT OF th_e listed dates. Any landowner (presence of children in the
MCKENNA PRO  OVERBERGEN ELECTRIC, $32,483.44 EXECUTOR, AND NOTICE  With property under CPR con- home).
$4,4 INC STOCKTON FACILITY TO CREDITORS tract with = the USDA is -
MCKESSON MEDICAL- $75,655.94 MANAGEMENT SERVICES _To All Persons Interested in €ncouraged to consult with | The Federal Civil Rights Act of
SURGICAL OWENS & MINOR  $19,000 the Estate of Sonja Sue Jones, their local office and must | 1866 prohibits discrimination in
$103,511.02 $19,727.40 STRATUS. MEDICAL, LLC Deceased, who_died on or abide Dby contract require- housing because of race or
MCKESSON PACIRA $5,220.00 about February 17th, 2025: ments. ) color. The Civil Rights Act of
PHARMACEUTICAL** PHARMACEUTICALS, INC STRAUSS - SEI SECURITY  You are hereby notified that ~_ Prioritv  Weed Species as 1968, Title VIl and the Fair
$5,749.50 $9,017.50 $4,0 on the 28th day of February, Specified by IDALS Admin. | Housing Amendments Act of
MDHUB INC  PALM HARBOR MEDICAL, STAECK. LABORATORIES 2025, the last wil and testa. Code 58 (2018) h109€;9n%r%2|(l:)g glgzrfmrw;ggtlgglgnr
47,520.00 INC 3,743.09 ment of Sonja Sue Jones, i using because o , color,
I\%ED WATER SYSTEMS  $2,047.95 S$TROUDWATER deceased, bearing date of the =~ Class A Noxious Weeds for | sex, religion, national origin,
$23,557.79 PARA HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES 30th day of October, 2003, was €radication include: May 15, | disability, and familial status.
MEDI USA LP  ANALYTICS, LLC  $15,400.00 admitted to probate in the 2025-Palmer Amaranth -
$45.50 $1,912.50 STRYKER ENDOSCOPY above named court and that . Violations can be reported to the
MEDIACOM PARTS SOURCE, INC. %27, Vincent Jones was appointed ~_Class B Noxious Weeds for | lowa Civil Rights Commission
$3,800.00 $7,791.02 STRYKER FLEX FINANCIAL executor of the estate. Any ac- control include: (https://icrc.iowa.gov) or the
MEDIALAB PAT CARVER MEDIA  $55,689.35 tion to set aside the will must ] U.S. Department of Housing
INCORPORATED $80.00 STRYKER MEDICAL be brought in the district court Group 1: May 15, 2025 - and Urban Development
$2,070.00 PATHOLOGY DIVISION of said county within the later Musk Thistle and Leafy Spurge (https://hud.gov).
MEDIBADGE LABORATORY $199.60 to occur of four months from G 2 June 15. 2025
$85.00 $162,394.82 STRYKER ORTHOPAEDICS  the date of the second publica-  =704P & t08 19 C0es =~ | IKE A GOOD BARGAIN?
MEDICAL ENTERPRISES PAY PLUS / ZELLIS*™  $28,220.70 tion of this notice or one month ~ 227204 oSl B Find one in the Oskaloosa Herald
INC $260.87 STRYKER SALES, LLC from the date of mailing of this !€asel, and Multitlora Hose Marketplace!
$100.00 PAYDHEALTH LLC $138,676.99 notice to all heirs of the dece- _ Group 3: June 30, 2025-Field
MEDICAL GROUP MGMT $1,578.75 SUNSET HEALTHCARE dent and devisees under the Bindweed, Bull Thistle, and
ASSOC PC CONNECTION SALES SOLUTIONS INC will whose identities are rea- Plumeless Thistle .
$11,700.00 CORP $953.81 sonably  ascertainable, or . Other Noxious Weed Species
MEDICAL POSITIONING, $179,776. SW MED-SOURCE, INC thereafter be forever barred. listed in Chapter 317.1(A) to be
INC PDQ. COM CORPORATION $266.30 Notice is further given that all controlled are: .
$14,932.15 sw||\/| S SPORTS AWARDS  persons indebted to the estate _ Quack Grass, Perennial Sow
MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC  $9,009.00 SCREENPRINT are requested to make immedi- Thistle, Horse Nettle, Perennial
$121,613.09 PEAK COMFORT $1 50 ate payment to the Peppergrass, Russian Knap-
MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC  ANESTHESIA PLC SYNERGY FIRE & SAFETY undersigned, and creditors Weed, Buckthom, Butterprint,
$393,168.76 glgl(\)l"i'sgg)(-(lzlloEDICAL $330. havinghc:?irﬂs against t.hr? os- ggsrlgsburBLYX;(IgO%UStaI;%aniILd
'\ég? PLAI\é SERVICES COMPANY Sé}(gMEX AMERICA,  INC E;?éerk sofathe ';bgvgnﬂ,a,\’q"gd éise_ Sheep Sorrel, Sour Dock, THE KEY to a successful sale
MEFFORD MASONRY, LLC $1,939.00 SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT & trict court, as provided by law, Smooth dock, Poison Hemlock, is Iettmg people know about
$19,910.00 PER MAR SECURITY BALANCING duly authenticated, for al- Wild Sunflower, Puncture Vine, the sale!
MERCHANTS BONDING SERVICES $1,460.00 lowance, and unless so filed by Shattercane CALL : 641-672-2581 Ext: 201
COMPANY $243.00 T2  BIOSYSTEMS, INC the later to occur of four  In case of landowners and EMAIL: oskyclass @
$250.00 PERFORMANCE HEALTH $5,415.00 months from the second publi- tenants failing to comply with oskyherald.com
MERCY ONE TRAUMA S$lf%l;%3 TASO'S STEAKHOUSE catiorrl] fof thihs goticefor one ;”a dg'gﬁﬁsut;’nt‘fgsctgpte"g%ﬁ‘;s
SERVICES ,097. 4,542.00 month from the date of mailing ) .
$19,023.79 PEVCO SYSTEMS 1$ECHNICAL SAFETY of this notice (unless otherwise Chapter 58 of the lowa Depart- *G*P%RISA\EYE$S£L7%S START AT:
MERIDIAN BIOSCIENCE INTERNATIONAL, INC  SERVICES, LLc allowed or paid) a claim is ment  of Agriculture 2 DAY $28.90
CORP** $58,500.00 $1,475.58 thereafter forever barred. Administrative ~ Code,  and 0.
$64,962.88 PHARMACY LTE  TELEFLEX FUNDING, LLC Dated this 28th day of Febru- amendments thereto, the (above prices based on 25
METALFAB PIPE WORKS, $663.71 $14.302.00 ary, 2025. Weed  Commissioner ~ or words or less. Ad price
LLC PHILIPS / RESPIRONICS  T|M HILDRETH COMPANY Vincent Jones, Executor Deputies assigned by the includes online classified ad.)
$3,087.40 $3,277.10 INC ’ Weed Commissioner may en-
MHP FOUNDATION PHILIPS HEALTHCARE $1,956.46 Jonathan N. De Reus, ter private lands five days after OVER 25 WORDS
$11,136.39 $218,847.18 TONER PLACE ICIS#: AT0013643 serving a destruction notice in Only 10¢ extra per word/per
MICROLINE SURGICAL, PHILLIPS MACHINE & $650.00 Attorney for the Executor order to conduct control on any day
INC. METAL FABRICATION TOTAL WATER Grefe & Sidney, PLC weed infestation. The cost of .DEADLINES' 12 PM Fri-
$24,531.92 $4,285.39 TREATMENT SYSTEMS, 1304 Washington Street this destruction, the cost of ' fl
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY PIGOTT, INC. INC Pella, lowa 50219 serving notice, and other relat- day for Tuesday's Herald,
co™ $11,646.45 $4,486.64 ed costs will be billed. If the bill - angd 12 PM Wednesday for
$94,136.43 PITNEY BOWES (LEASE) TOWN  CRIER, LTD Date of second publication I8 not paid, the cost of said de- 5 garday Herald.
MIDWEST CRYOGENICS, $1,103.70 $421.00 12" day of April, 2025. struction will be assessed to
INC PITNEY BOWES TRANE us INC the tax roles of the weed viola-
$453.00 BANK-PURCHASE POWER  $8306.50 ’ CALL CLASSIFIEDS tor.  Also, the weed ALL GARAGE SALE ADS
MIDWEST SANITATION & $9,115.81 TRAVELERS CL and place your ad today! commissioner may pose a fine MUST BE PAID FOR IN AD-

It works! 641-672-2581

for each day of non-compli-

VANCE.



